•	 FRP Cartridge Filter Housings
•	 Horizontal Design
•	 Universal
Fibreglass Reinforced Plastic
Cartridge Filter Housings
FRPH SERIES
SUITABLE USES
For drawings, flow charts, custom

SS316
External
Bolting
SS304/B7
MATERIAL OF
CONSTRUCTION
MAX. OPERATING
PRESSURE
MAX. DESIGN
TEMP
FRPH 100 psi (10.3bar) 150°F
MODEL FLOW RATES
MODEL # OF FILTERS
MAX FLOW RATE
GPM
FRPH12-011-4-4F 11 220
FRPH14-017-4-4F 17 340
FRPH16-022-4-6F 22 440
FRPH18-029-4-6F 29 580
FRPH20-035-4-6F 35 700
FRPH24-050-4-8F 50 1000
FRPH30-082-4-10F 82 1640
FRPH36-120-4-12F 120 2400
FRPH42-165-4-14F 165 3300
FRPH48-220-4-16F 220 4400
FRPH54-290-4-18F 290 5800
FRPH60-360-4-20F 360 7200
Flow rates based on water at 5gpm/10” (assuming 40” cartridges). Actual Flow rate is dependent on
fluid viscosity, cartridge micron rating, contaminant and type of media.
MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
Closure Assembly